
--------------------

FC Junior female - 56 kg

CELEBIC Sandra ORASCANIN Sejla

CELEBIC Sandra ORASCANIN Sejla

ORASCANIN Sejla

CELEBIC Sandra

1.

2.

3.

3.

 BIH KBS "ZINO" Bihac KBS "ZINO" Bihac BIH



--------------------

FC Junior male - 63,5 kg

HALILAGIC Dinko MODRA Vojtech

DEL GAUDIO Lorenzo

HALILAGIC Dinko MODRA Vojtech

MODRA Vojtech

HALILAGIC Dinko

DEL GAUDIO Lorenzo

1.

2.

3.

3.

 BIH KBS "ZINO" Bihac Czech Fullcontact Union CZE

Team Lombardia ITA



The Austrian Classics 2016

FC Senior female - 52 kg

VOLLSTAD Kristin

OBERMEIER Tatjana

GROß Steffi

LAUSLEHTO Hanne

VOLLSTAD Kristin LAUSLEHTO Hanne

LAUSLEHTO Hanne

VOLLSTAD Kristin

VOLLSTAD Kristin

GROß Steffi

OBERMEIER Tatjana

1.

2.

3.

3.

 NOR Team Norway 

OBERMEIER Tatjana

 GER Kickboxverein Erding 

GROß Steffi

Combat Berlin e.V GER  

HOFMANN Verena

SwissTeam-lightcontact SUI  

LAUSLEHTO Hanne

Järvenpään Kehäkarhut FIN  



The Austrian Classics 2016

FC Senior female - 56 kg

BORDÁS Annamária

MANGIONE Veroni

AVEMARG Kristin

ADORNI Lisa

BORDÁS Annamária ADORNI Lisa

BORDÁS Annamária

BORDÁS Annamária

ADORNI Lisa

MANGIONE Veronica

AVEMARG Kristin

1.

2.

3.

3.

 HUN Black&Gold Angels S.E. 

NURJA Emmenegger

 SUI SwissTeam-lightcontact 

MANGIONE Veronica

 ITA team Italia 

AVEMARG Kristin

SG Rödental GER  

WINKELMANN Myra

WAKO Austria - Tosan AUT  

ADORNI Lisa

TOPTEN LIGHT REVOLUTION ITA  



The Austrian Classics 2016

FC Senior female - 60 kg

PUURUNEN Jenna

RAKOCZI Renata

JARZMIK Paulina

BIEBERICH Tanja

PUURUNEN Jenna JARZMIK Paulina

PUURUNEN Jenna

PUURUNEN Jenna

JARZMIK Paulina

RAKOCZI Renata

BIEBERICH Tanja

1.

2.

3.

3.

 FIN Järvenpään Kehäkarhut 

RAKOCZI Renata

 HUN TITAN SE 

ORASCANIN Sejla

KBS "ZINO" Bihac BIH  

JARZMIK Paulina

Chikudo Martial Arts LIE  

BIEBERICH Tanja

Budo-Do-Tameshi e.V. GER  



The Austrian Classics 2016

FC Senior female - 65 kg

REBNORD Elisabeth

SCHMIEDER Hanna

SIGERSVOLD Andre

PTACKOVA Martina

SCHMIEDER Hanna SIGERSVOLD Andre

SCHMIEDER Hannah

REBNORD Elisabeth Stålesen

SIGERSVOLD Andrea

REBNORD Elisabeth Stalesen

PTACKOVA Martina

1.

2.

3.

3.

 NOR Fighter Kickboxingklubb  

SOBALA Angelika

 POL FIGHTER NOWA SÓL 

SCHMIEDER Hannah

 GER FS Team Becker 

SIGERSVOLD Andrea

Sentrum Kickboxing club  NOR  

PATARINI Michela

team Italia ITA  

PTACKOVA Martina

Czech Fullcontact Union CZE  



--------------------

FC Senior female - 70 kg

ØKSNES Birgit Reitan BINZ Sandra

SCHÜTTE Jessica

ØKSNES Birgit Reita SCHÜTTE Jessica

ØKSNES Birgit Reitan

SCHÜTTE Jessica

BINZ Sandra

1.

2.

3.

3.

 NOR Team Norway Fight4Fitness AUT

MKL Lüdenscheid GER



--------------------

FC Senior female + 70 kg

DUSKOVA Tereza 

OTERHOLT Julie 

BOROS Petra

PAPAPANOU Antigoni

DUSKOVA Tereza PAPAPANOU Antig

PAPAPANOU Antigoni

DUSKOVA Tereza 

OTERHOLT Julie 

BOROS Petra

1.

2.

3.

3.

 NOR Fighter Kickboxingklubb  

 CZE Czech KB Federation Wado Se HUN

NCMA GBR



--------------------

FC Senior male - 54 kg

LAHAFDOOZIAN Sahand RUDENKO  Artur

SCIOLLA Ivan

LAHAFDOOZIAN Sa SCIOLLA Ivan

LAHAFDOOZIAN Sahand

SCIOLLA Ivan

RUDENKU Artur

1.

2.

3.

3.

 NOR Team Norway WAKO UKRAINE UKR

TOPTEN LIGHT REVOLUTION ITA



--------------------

FC Senior male - 57 kg

PANETTA Daniele FIROUZADEH said shah

PANETTA Daniele FIROUZADEH 

PANETTA Daniele

FIROUZADEH        said

1.

2.

3.

3.

 ITA team Italia Team Norway NOR



--------------------

FC Senior male - 60 kg

GARCÍA SÁCNHEZ Manuel AGABEKOV  Ramil

GARCÍA SÁCNHEZ M AGABEKOV  Ramil

GARCÍA SÁCNHEZ Manuel 

AGABEKOV Ramil

1.

2.

3.

3.

 ESP Hispania Team WAKO UKRAINE UKR



--------------------

FC Senior male - 63,5 kg

GOLPIRA Kian

MURATOVIC Marko

GALARRETA Milton Barrios

SENDIN OÑIGA Ruben

GOLPIRA Kian GALARRETA Milton

GOLPIRA Kian

GALARRETA Milton Barrios

MURATOVIC Marko

SENDIN OÑIGA Ruben

1.

2.

3.

3.

 SLO NATIONAL TEAM 

 GER Kickboxverein Erding Team Norway NOR

Hispania Team ESP



The Austrian Classics 2016

FC Senior male - 67 kg

LEIST Manuel

KOROTCHENKOV D

STRACANEK Alex

SPRINGER Sascha

KOROTCHENKOV D STRACANEK Alex

KOROTCHENKOV Dmitry

LEIST Manuel

STRACANEK Alex

LEIST Manuel

SPRINGER Sascha

1.

2.

3.

3.

 GER Fightclub Sven Kirsten 

KOROTCHENKOV Dmitry

SVK ŠKP Banská Bystrica 

MAZUR Marek

 POL FIGHTER NOWA SÓL 

STRACANEK Alex

NATIONAL TEAM SLO  

SPRINGER Sascha

Combat Berlin e.V GER  



--------------------

FC Senior male - 71 kg

KALCHER Patrick STRACANEK Gregor

KALCHER Patrick STRACANEK Grego

STRACANEK Gregor

KALCHER Patrick

1.

2.

3.

3.

 AUT ASKÖ Raika Gratwein NATIONAL TEAM SLO



The Austrian Classics 2016

FC Senior male - 75 kg

MCDERMOTT Niall

LÜER Steffen

STRAUME Raymond

TRANQUILLO Robe

MCDERMOTT Niall STRAUME Raymond

MCDERMOTT Niall

MCDERMOTT Niall

STRAUME Raymond Gassand

LÜER Steffen

TRANQUILLO Roberto

1.

2.

3.

3.

HAIDAMAK Alexand

HUERTA CANTERO 

LÜER Steffen

ERMAKOV Mikhail

STRAUME Raymond

TRANQUILLO Robe

LAUK Waldemar

MCDERMOTT Niall

 IRL Sligo Mugendo 

HAIDAMAK Alexander

 GER FFT Schwalm-Eder

HUERTA CANTERO José Ricard

 ESP Hispania Team

LÜER Steffen

 GER Kadgamala Organisation e.

ERMAKOV Mikhail

TV 1864 Altötting GER  

STRAUME Raymond Gassand

Team Norway NOR  

TRANQUILLO Roberto

team Italia ITA  

LAUK Waldemar

Fightclub Sven Kirsten GER  

GASHI Fesnik

ASVÖ KC Rohrbach AUT  



The Austrian Classics 2016

FC Senior male - 81 kg

TOPALOVIC Danijel

PEMPEL Gabriel

DRENKWITZ Marce

PROCHAZKA Marek

PEMPEL Gabriel DRENKWITZ Marce

PEMPEL Gabriel

TOPALOVIC Danijel

DRENKWITZ Marcel

TOPALOVIC Gabriel

PROCHAZKA Marek

1.

2.

3.

3.

 BIH KIK BOKS KLUB Banjaluka 

NAVARA Daniel

 CZE Czech Fullcontact Union 

PEMPEL Gabriel

 GER Kickboxverein Erding 

DRENKWITZ Marcel

TrainingsraumBraunschweig GER  

MAGYAR Gyula

Black&Gold Angels S.E. HUN  

PROCHAZKA Marek

Czech Fullcontact Union CZE  

STEINLECHNER Christoph

Kickboxverein Erding GER  



The Austrian Classics 2016

FC Senior male - 86 kg

KUSNIR Svjatoslav

WEITZEL Viktor

ŽIBRAT David

MUDRANINEC Jan

WEITZEL Viktor ŽIBRAT David

ŽIBRAT David

KUSNIR Svjatoslav

WEITZEL Viktor

KUSNIR Svjatoslav

MUDRANINEC Jan

1.

2.

3.

3.

 AUT KICK FOR FUN 

WEITZEL Viktor

 GER FFT Schwalm-Eder 

JANKOWSKI Eric

Kick-Box Verein Leipzig GER  

ŽIBRAT David

NATIONAL TEAM SLO  

MUDRANINEC Jan

Czech KB Federation CZE  



--------------------

FC Senior male + 91 kg

DROPPAN Attila SZABÓ Roland

DROPPAN Attila SZABÓ Roland

DROPPAN Attila

SZABO Roland

1.

2.

3.

3.

 HUN TITAN SE LSP Team Se HUN



--------------------

K1 Junior male - 57 kg

AKHLAGHI Sakhi

JAFAR Mahammad

PERŠOLJA Janez

AKHLAGHI Sakhi PERŠOLJA Janez

AKHLAGHI Sakhi

PERSOLJA Janez

JAFAR Mahammad

1.

2.

3.

3.

 CZE Czech Fullcontact Union 

 AFG Afg ktbkrsko SLO



--------------------

K1 Junior male - 63,5 kg

PODBORŠEK Žan DEL GAUDIO Lorenzo

PODBORŠEK Žan DEL GAUDIO Loren

PODBORŠEK Žan

DEL GAUDIO Lorenzo

1.

2.

3.

3.

 SLO NATIONAL TEAM Team Lombardia ITA



--------------------

K1 Junior male - 71 kg

MASEK Jiri CIELEK Szymon

MASEK Jiri CIELEK Szymon

MASEK Jiri

CIELEK Szymon

1.

2.

3.

3.

 CZE Czech Fullcontact Union FIGHTER NOWA SÓL POL



--------------------

K1 Junior male - 81 kg

ERDEI Brúnó

AHMAD Juan Musa

STANKOVIC Filip

BAKES Jakub

AHMAD Juan Musa BAKES Jakub

BAKES Jakub

AHMAD Juan Musa

STANKOVIC Filip

ERDEI Bruno

1.

2.

3.

3.

 AUT Fox Gym 

 HUN KiralyTeam PF Academy Stankovic Fight Club SRB

Czech Fullcontact Union CZE



--------------------

K1 Senior female - 52 kg

BARCO  Federica FILIPOVIC Ana

BARCO  Federica FILIPOVIC Ana

FILIPOVIC Ana

BARCO Federica

1.

2.

3.

3.

 ITA LUDUSMAGNUM KBK Ivanic-Grad CRO



--------------------

K1 Senior female - 56 kg

NALEPKA Barbara

MASKOVA Sandra

YVON Yael

RINNE Erika

MASKOVA Sandra RINNE Erika

RINNE Erika

MASKOVA Sandra

YVON Yael

NAPELKA Barbara

1.

2.

3.

3.

 CZE Czech Fullcontact Union 

 POL FIGHTER NOWA SÓL WAKO AUT - Boxing3Gym AUT

Lappeenrannan KB club FIN



--------------------

K1 Senior female - 60 kg

SPOCHACZ Agnieszka

SCHEUCHER Nina

PERONA Nicole

FILEC Dominika

SCHEUCHER Nina PERONA Nicole

PERONA Nicole

SCHEUCHER Nina

FILEC Dominika

SPOCHACZ Agnieszka

1.

2.

3.

3.

 AUT WAKO AUT - Fightclub Graz 

 POL FIGHTER NOWA SÓL TOPTEN LIGHT REVOLUTION ITA

RCSW Fighter Rybnik POL



--------------------

K1 Senior female - 65 kg

CRISTINA Caruso FENDRICHOVA Martina

CRISTINA Caruso FENDRICHOVA Mar

CRISTINA Caruso 

FENDRICHOVA Martina

1.

2.

3.

3.

 ITA LUDUSMAGNUM Czech Fullcontact Union CZE



--------------------

K1 Senior female - 70 kg

SCAMPINI Silvia PIHAVKOVA Vera

SCAMPINI Silvia PIHAVKOVA Vera

PIHAVKOVA Vera

SCAMPINI Silvia

1.

2.

3.

3.

 ITA LUDUSMAGNUM Czech Fullcontact Union CZE



--------------------

K1 Senior male - 57 kg

KUBIAK Lukasz AKYAR Sadi can

KUBIAK Lukasz AKYAR Sadi can

KUBIAK Lukasz

AKYAR Sadi can

1.

2.

3.

3.

 POL RCSW Fighter Rybnik WAKO AUT - Boxing3Gym AUT



--------------------

K1 Senior male - 60 kg

SKALICKY Matej PONIEDZIALEK Kamil

SKALICKY Matej PONIEDZIALEK Kam

SKALICKY Matej

PONIEDZIALEK Kamil

1.

2.

3.

3.

 CZE Czech Fullcontact Union FIGHTER NOWA SÓL POL



--------------------

K1 Senior male - 63,5 kg

HABASH Antoine HASSA Bartosz

LJUTIC Redžo

HABASH Antoine LJUTIC Redžo

HABASH Antoine

LJUTIC Redzo

HASSA Bartosz

1.

2.

3.

3.

 HUN Re-Gym Muay Thai Klub FIGHTER NOWA SÓL POL

NATIONAL TEAM SLO



--------------------

K1 Senior male - 67 kg

GRÂUNTE Marius

STEFANEK Aleksander

GOGER Wolfgang

ORTMANNS Sebastian

GRÂUNTE Marius ORTMANNS Sebast

GRÂUNTE Marius

ORTMANNS Sebastian

STEFANEK Aleksander

GOGER Wolfgang

1.

2.

3.

3.

 POL FIGHTER NOWA SÓL 

 DEN Kickboxing Team Esbjerg KBU Pischelsdorf AUT

Combat Berlin e.V GER



--------------------

K1 Senior male - 71 kg

STELSOVSKY Jakub ANTHAMATTEN Nicolas

STELSOVSKY Jakub ANTHAMATTEN Ni

STELSOVSKY Jakub

ANTHAMATTEN Nicolas

1.

2.

3.

3.

 CZE Czech Fullcontact Union Swiss Team Fullcontact SUI



The Austrian Classics 2016

K1 Senior male - 75 kg

NANI Mario

BALOGH David

PECNIK Žiga

JUNG Daniel

NANI Mario PECNIK Žiga

PECNIK Žiga

NANI Mario

NANI Mario

JUNG Daniel

BALOGH David

1.

2.

3.

3.

 ITA TOPTEN LIGHT REVOLUTION 

BALOGH David

 HUN Fontana SE 

NOVOSEL Ivan

KBK Ivanic-Grad CRO  

PECNIK Žiga

NATIONAL TEAM SLO  

JUNG Daniel

Boxclub Chemnitz 94 GER  



The Austrian Classics 2016

K1 Senior male - 81 kg

GREISIGER Jan

DOLBIEN Bartosz

MIJATOVIC Kristian

STANKOVIC Andrija

DOLBIEN Bartosz STANKOVIC Andrija

DOLBIEN Bartosz

GREISIGER Jan

STANKOVIC Andrija

GREISIGER Jan

MIJATOVIC Kristian

1.

2.

3.

3.

 CZE Czech Fullcontact Union 

DOLBIEN Bartosz

 POL Palestra Warszawa 

MIJATOVIC Kristian

KSF - Gym Leoben AUT  

STANKOVIC Andrija

Stankovic Fight Club SRB  

BALAJ Bujar

Combat Berlin e.V GER  



--------------------

K1 Senior male - 86 kg

MEDUNA David ADRIAN Gologan

STREITZ Franz

MEDUNA David ADRIAN Gologan

ADRIAN Gologan

MEDUNA David 

STREITZ Franz

1.

2.

3.

3.

 CZE Czech Fullcontact Union FNOK MDA

Contact Sports Club GER



--------------------

K1 Senior male - 91 kg

JANU Mateusz SARKISIAN  Edgar

JANU Mateusz SARKISIAN  Edgar

SARKISIAN  Edgar

JANU Mateusz

1.

2.

3.

3.

 POL FIGHTER NOWA SÓL WAKO UKRAINE UKR



--------------------

K1 Senior male + 91 kg

MARSCHNIG Markus BUCHTA Mathias

DROPPAN Attila

MARSCHNIG Marku DROPPAN Attila

DROPPAN Attila

MARSCHNIG Markus

BUCHTA Mathias

1.

2.

3.

3.

 AUT KSF - Gym Leoben Boxclub Chemnitz 94 GER

TITAN SE HUN


